
Commission on Higher Education 
Committee on Finance and 
Facilities Meeting Dates*

 Calendar Year 2020 

Committee on Finance and 
Facilities 

Deadlines for Submission 
of Project Requests to 

A1@che.sc.gov 

Joint Bond Review 
Committee*** 

State Fiscal Accountability 
Authority*** 

Deadlines for Submission 
of Project Requests to 

EBO*** 

Thursday, January 9 November 26 Wednesday, January 29 Tuesday, February 4 November 26 

Thursday, February 6** January 3 
Wednesday, March 18 Tuesday, March 24 January 24 

Thursday, March 5 January 24 

Thursday, April 2 March 6 Wednesday, May 6 Tuesday, May 12 March 18 

Thursday, May 7 April 3 
Tuesday, June 23 Tuesday, June 30 May 6 

Thursday, June 4 May 6 

Thursday, August 6 June 23 Tuesday, August 11 Tuesday, August 18 June 23 

Thursday, September 3 July 26 
Tuesday, October 6 Tuesday, October 13 August 14 

Thursday, October 1 August 14 

Thursday, November 5 October 6 Tuesday, December 1 Tuesday, December 8 October 6 

Thursday, December 3 October 30 TBD, 2021 TBD, 2021 TBD 

All meetings held in Columbia unless otherwise noted. 

* Meeting dates and location are subject to change.

**   Location at Francis Marion University. 

*** Included for informational purposes only. Meeting dates are subject to change by the respective bodies and EBO submission deadlines may be
 adjusted accordingly. Please refer to the Department of Administration Executive Budget Office 2020 Permanent Improvement Project Submission
 Schedule. 
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